POLYCAB Elastomeric Insulated Cable Confirming to BS EN 50525-2-21.
Polycab offers a comprehensive range of Rubber flexible cable conforming to BS EN 50525-2-21 for various
application.
The highly flexible and robust Polycab Rubber cable makes its use in portable electrical equipment and
devices. The mechanical force involved in moving apparatus requires cables to withstand high degree of
wear and tear, extreme weather condition, oil/grease prone area and high heat zone. These flexible
rubber cables are also suitable for wide range of application in lighting, appliances or equipment including
heavy industrial equipment requires flexible connection to power supply.

Flame retardant properties as per IEC 60332-1-2
Approval
POLYCAB H05BB-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 300/500 V AC
Product Code
Construction
mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS04TRUARE002C.75S 2 x 0.75 6.23 53 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE002C001S 2 x 1 6.78 65 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 8.32 97 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 9.83 141 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C.75S 3 x 0.75 6.80 67 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C001S 3 x 1 7.18 78 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 8.83 116 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 10.44 171 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C004S 3 x 4 12.25 248 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C006S 3 x 6 13.89 338 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C.75S 4 x 0.75 7.41 81 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C001S 4 x 1 7.83 95 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 9.85 147 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 11.63 217 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C004S 4 x 4 13.63 315 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C006S 4 x 6 15.43 430 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE005C.75S 5 x 0.75 8.26 87 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE005C001S 5 x 1 8.72 103 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 10.73 152 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 12.90 232 DBW - 01S (UN)
• DBW – Weatherproof series
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity.
Nominal cross

Rubber Cable, 300/500 V AC
Product Code
Construction
n x mm²
No. of
strands/strand
dia.
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS04TRUARC003C.75S 3 x 0.75 24/0.2 6.80 72 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS04TRUARC003C001S 3 x 1 32/0.2 7.18 84 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS04TRUARC003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 30/0.25 8.83 125 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS04TRUARC003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 50/0.25 10.44 184 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS04TRUARC004C.75S 4 x 0.75 24/0.2 6.91 72 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS04TRUARC004C001S 4 x 1 32/0.2 7.83 102 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS04TRUARC004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.85 158 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS04TRUARC004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 50/0.25 11.63 232 DBW-01SS(UN)
• DBW – Weather proof series
Electrical Characteristics
Current carrying capacity and max. DC conductor resistance.
Nominal cross

Flame retardant properties as per IEC 60332-1-2
Approval
POLYCAB H05BQ-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 300/500 V AC
 Product Code
Construction
n x mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS04TRUAM1002C.75S 2 x 0.75 6.23 53 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUAM1002C001S 2 x 1 6.78 65 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUAM1003C.75S 3 x 0.75 6.80 67 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUAM1003C001S 3 x 1 7.18 78 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUAM1004C.75S 4 x 0.75 7.41 81 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUAM1004C001S 4 x 1 7.83 95 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUAM1005C.75S 5 x 0.75 8.26 87 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUAM1005C001S 5 x 1 8.72 103 DBW - 01SS (UN)
• DBW – Weatherproof series
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.

POLYCAB H05GG-F/H05GGH2-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 300/500 V AC
Dimension table of H05GG-F
Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS04TEUAEV002C.75S 2 x 0.75 6.23 53 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV002C001S 2 x 1 6.78 64 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 8.32 95 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 9.83 140 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C.75S 3 x 0.75 6.80 65 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C001S 3 x 1 7.18 77 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 8.83 115 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 10.44 170 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C004S 3 x 4 12.25 240 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C006S 3 x 6 13.89 320 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C.75S 4 x 0.75 7.41 80 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C001S 4 x 1 7.83 95 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 9.85 145 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 11.63 210 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C004S 4 x 4 13.63 300 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C006S 4 x 6 15.43 405 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV005C.75S 5 x 0.75 8.26 100 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV005C001S 5 x 1 8.72 115 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 10.73 170 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 12.90 255 DBW - 01S (UN)
• DBW – Weatherproof series
Dimensions table of H05GGH2-F
Product Code
Construction

Product Code
Construction
n x mm²
Stranding
No. of
strand/strand
dia.
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS04TRUARP002C.75S 2 x 0.75 24/0.2 6.23 53 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARP002C001S 2 x 1 32/0.2 6.78 65 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARP003C.75S 3 x 0.75 24/0.2 6.80 67 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARP003C001S 3 x 1 32/0.2 7.18 78 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARP004C.75S 4 x 0.75 24/0.2 7.41 81 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARP004C001S 4 x 1 32/0.2 7.83 95 DBW - 01SS (UN)
• DBW – Weather proof series
Electrical Characteristics
Current carrying capacity and max. DC conductor resistance.

Flame retardant properties as per IEC 60332-1-2
Approval
POLYCAB H07BB-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Product Code
Construction
n x mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUARE001C1.5S 1 x 1.5 5.96 49 -
RCBS06TRUARE001C2.5S 1 x 2.5 6.62 65 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C004S 1 x 4 7.56 91 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C006S 1 x 6 8.33 118 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C010S 1 x 10 10.08 183 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C016S 1 x 16 11.32 254 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C025S 1 x 25 13.18 367 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C035S 1 x 35 14.78 488 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C050S 1 x 50 17.07 677 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C070S 1 x 70 19.15 905 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C095S 1 x 95 21.74 1202 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C120S 1 x 120 23.68 1477 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C150S 1 x 150 26.01 1802 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C185S 1 x 185 28.69 2235 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C240S 1 x 240 31.63 2808 DBW - 06 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C300S 1 x 300 34.67 3478 DBW - 07 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C400S 1 x 400 38.92 4542 DBW - 08 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C500S 1 x 500 42.74 5600 DBW - 09 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE001C630S 1 x 630 46.46 6906 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE002C001S 2 x 1 8.38 91 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 9.32 116 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 11.03 168 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE002C004S 2 x 4 12.72 234 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE002C006S 2 x 6 14.27 308 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE002C010S 2 x 10 19.16 547 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE002C016S 2 x 16 21.64 742 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE002C025S 2 x 25 25.57 1072 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C001S 3 x 1 9.04 111 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 10.03 141 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 11.84 206 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C004S 3 x 4 13.65 288 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C006S 3 x 6 15.29 383 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C010S 3 x 10 20.59 681 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C016S 3 x 16 23.24 934 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C025S 3 x 25 27.44 1356 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C035S 3 x 35 30.61 1777 DBW - 06 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C050S 3 x 50 35.51 2458 DBW - 08 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C070S 3 x 70 39.74 3245 DBW - 08 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C095S 3 x 95 45.46 4323 DBW - 010A (UN)
POLYCAB H07BB-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Product Code
Construction
n x mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUARE003C120S 3 x 120 49.38 5269 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C150S 3 x 150 54.36 6430 DBW - 011 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C185S 3 x 185 60.09 7966 DBW - 012 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C240S 3 x 240 67.40 10128 DBW - 013 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE003C300S 3 x 300 74.74 12624 DBW - 014 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C001S 4 x 1 9.99 137 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 11.05 175 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 13.03 255 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C004S 4 x 4 15.03 360 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C006S 4 x 6 17.03 487 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C010S 4 x 10 22.48 841 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C016S 4 x 16 25.39 1161 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C025S 4 x 25 30.43 1722 DBW - 06 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C035S 4 x 35 33.91 2259 DBW - 07 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C050S 4 x 50 39.30 3126 DBW - 08 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C070S 4 x 70 44.17 4155 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C095S 4 x 95 50.86 5577 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C120S 4 x 120 54.78 6748 DBW - 011 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C150S 4 x 150 60.46 8258 DBW - 012 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C185S 4 x 185 66.98 10259 DBW - 013 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C240S 4 x 240 75.00 13028 DBW - 014 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE004C300S 4 x 300 83.29 16265 DBW - 015 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C001S 5 x 1 11.00 146 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 12.13 188 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 14.30 274 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C004S 5 x 4 16.71 393 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C006S 5 x 6 18.86 535 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C010S 5 x 10 24.69 921 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C016S 5 x 16 28.10 1290 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C025S 5 x 25 33.60 1908 DBW - 07 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C035S 5 x 35 37.21 2493 DBW - 08 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C050S 5 x 50 43.54 3487 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C070S 5 x 70 49.08 4667 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C095S 5 x 95 56.18 6227 DBW - 011 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C120S 5 x 120 60.33 7521 DBW - 012 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C150S 5 x 150 66.55 9194 DBW - 013 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C185S 5 x 185 73.92 11449 DBW - 014 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C240S 5 x 240 82.69 14535 DBW - 015 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARE005C300S 5 x 300 91.78 18147 DBW - 015 (UN)
• DBW – Weatherproof series
POLYCAB H07BB-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Electrical characteristics

Construction
n x mm²
No. of
strands/strand
dia.
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUARC001C004S 1 x 4 56/0.3 7.56 99 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C006S 1 x 6 84/0.3 8.33 128 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C010S 1 x 10 80/0.4 10.08 197 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C016S 1 x 16 126/0.4 11.32 270 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C025S 1 x 25 196/0.4 13.18 388 DBW-01S(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C035S 1 x 35 276/0.4 14.78 514 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C050S 1 x 50 396/0.4 17.07 710 DBW-02(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C070S 1 x 70 360/0.5 19.21 953 DBW-03 SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C095S 1 x 95 484/0.5 21.74 1252 DBW-03 SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C120S 1 x 120 608/0.5 23.65 1531 DBW-04 A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C150S 1 x 150 750/0.5 26.01 1871 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C185S 1 x 185 925/0.5 28.54 2281 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C240S 1 x 240 1210/0.5 31.63 2902 DBW-06SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C300S 1 x 300 1527/0.5 34.67 3587 DBW-07SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C400S 1 x 400 2036/0.5 38.92 4672 DBW-08(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C500S 1 x 500 2530/0.5 42.67 6559 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C630S 1 x 630 3180/0.5 46.34 7988 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C004S 2 x 4 56/0.3 12.72 257 DBW-01S(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C006S 2 x 6 84/0.3 14.27 337 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C010S 2 x 10 80/0.4 19.16 601 DBW-03SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C016S 2 x 16 126/0.4 21.64 809 DBW-03SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C025S 2 x 25 196/0.4 25.57 1164 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C004S 3 x 4 56/0.3 13.65 312 DBW-01S(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C006S 3 x 6 84/0.3 15.29 413 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C010S 3 x 10 80/0.4 20.59 738 DBW-03SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C016S 3 x 16 126/0.4 23.24 1004 DBW-04A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C025S 3 x 25 196/0.4 27.44 1451 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C035S 3 x 35 276/0.4 30.61 1894 DBW-06SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C050S 3 x 50 396/0.4 35.51 2612 DBW-08(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C070S 3 x 70 360/0.5 39.87 3463 DBW-08(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C095S 3 x 95 484/0.5 45.46 4568 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C120S 3 x 120 608/0.5 49.33 5540 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C150S 3 x 150 750/0.5 54.36 6772 DBW-011SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C185S 3 x 185 925/0.5 59.75 8258 DBW-012(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C240S 3 x 240 1210/0.5 67.40 10646 DBW-013(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C300S 3 x 300 1527/0.5 74.74 13255 DBW-014(UN)
POLYCAB H07BN4-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Product Code
Construction
n x mm²
No. of
strands/strand
dia.
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUARC004C004S 4 x 4 56/0.3 15.03 387 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C006S 4 x 6 84/0.3 17.03 522 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C010S 4 x 10 80/0.4 22.48 905 DBW-04A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C016S 4 x 16 126/0.4 25.39 1241 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C025S 4 x 25 196/0.4 30.43 1834 DBW-06SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C035S 4 x 35 276/0.4 33.91 2396 DBW-07SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C050S 4 x 50 396/0.4 39.30 3305 DBW-08(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C070S 4 x 70 360/0.5 44.32 4416 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C095S 4 x 95 484/0.5 50.86 5871 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C120S 4 x 120 608/0.5 54.72 7062 DBW-011SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C150S 4 x 150 750/0.5 60.46 8661 DBW-012(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C185S 4 x 185 925/0.5 66.60 10590 DBW-013(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C240S 4 x 240 1210/0.5 75.00 13636 DBW-014(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C300S 4 x 300 1527/0.5 83.29 17010 DBW-015(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C004S 5 x 4 56/0.3 16.71 418 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C006S 5 x 6 84/0.3 18.86 566 DBW-02(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C010S 5 x 10 80/0.4 24.69 979 DBW-04A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C016S 5 x 16 126/0.4 28.10 1362 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C025S 5 x 25 196/0.4 33.60 2006 DBW-07SP(UN)
• DBW – Weather proof Series
POLYCAB H07BN4-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Electrical Characteristics

Approval
POLYCAB H07BQ-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Product Code
Construction
n x mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUAM1002C001S 2 x 1 7.58 74 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 8.32 93 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 9.83 136 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C001S 2 x 4 11.52 195 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C006S 2 x 6 12.87 259 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C010S 2 x 10 16.96 445 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1002C016S 2 x 16 19.24 616 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C001S 3 x 1 8.04 89 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 8.83 113 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 10.44 167 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C004S 3 x 4 12.25 242 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C006S 3 x 6 13.89 330 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C010S 3 x 10 18.19 564 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1003C016S 3 x 16 20.84 798 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C001S 4 x 1 8.99 113 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 9.85 143 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 11.63 212 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C004S 4 x 4 13.63 308 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C006S 4 x 6 15.43 420 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C010S 4 x 10 20.08 712 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1004C016S 4 x 16 22.79 1003 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C001S 5 x 1 10.00 120 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 10.73 149 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 12.90 227 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C004S 5 x 4 15.11 332 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C006S 5 x 6 17.06 456 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C010S 5 x 10 22.09 774 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUAM1005C016S 5 x 16 25.30 1109 DBW - 05A (UN)
• DBW – Weatherproof series
POLYCAB H07BQ-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Electrical characteristics

Flame retardant properties as per IEC 60332-1-2
Approval
POLYCAB H07RN8-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Product Code
Construction
n x mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUARP001C1.5S 1 x 1.5 5.96 49 -
RCBS06TRUARP001C2.5S 1 x 2.5 6.62 65 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C004S 1 x 4 7.56 91 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C006S 1 x 6 8.33 118 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C010S 1 x 10 10.08 183 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C016S 1 x 16 11.32 254 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C025S 1 x 25 13.18 367 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C035S 1 x 35 14.78 488 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C050S 1 x 50 17.07 677 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C070S 1 x 70 19.15 905 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C095S 1 x 95 21.74 1202 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C120S 1 x 120 23.68 1477 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C150S 1 x 150 26.01 1802 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C185S 1 x 185 28.69 2235 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C240S 1 x 240 31.63 2808 DBW - 06 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C300S 1 x 300 34.67 3478 DBW - 07 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C400S 1 x 400 38.92 4542 DBW - 08 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C500S 1 x 500 42.74 5600 DBW - 09 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP001C630S 1 x 630 46.46 6906 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP002C001S 2 x 1 8.38 91 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 9.32 116 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 11.03 168 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP002C004S 2 x 4 12.72 234 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP002C006S 2 x 6 14.27 308 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP002C010S 2 x 10 19.16 547 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP002C016S 2 x 16 21.64 742 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP002C025S 2 x 25 25.57 1072 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C001S 3 x 1 9.04 111 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 10.03 141 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 11.84 206 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C004S 3 x 4 13.65 288 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C006S 3 x 6 15.29 383 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C010S 3 x 10 20.59 681 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C016S 3 x 16 23.24 934 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C025S 3 x 25 27.44 1356 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C035S 3 x 35 30.61 1777 DBW - 06 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C050S 3 x 50 35.51 2458 DBW - 08 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C070S 3 x 70 39.74 3245 DBW - 08 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C095S 3 x 95 45.46 4323 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C120S 3 x 120 49.38 5269 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C150S 3 x 150 54.36 6430 DBW - 011 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C185S 3 x 185 60.09 7966 DBW - 012 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP003C240S 3 x 240 67.40 10128 DBW - 013 (UN)
POLYCAB H07RN8-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Product Code
Construction
n x mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUARP003C300S 3 x 300 74.74 12624 DBW - 014 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C001S 4 x 1 9.99 137 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 11.05 175 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 13.03 255 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C004S 4 x 4 15.03 360 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C006S 4 x 6 17.03 487 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C010S 4 x 10 22.48 841 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C016S 4 x 16 25.39 1161 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C025S 4 x 25 30.43 1722 DBW - 06 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C035S 4 x 35 33.91 2259 DBW - 07 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C050S 4 x 50 39.30 3126 DBW - 08 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C070S 4 x 70 44.17 4155 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C095S 4 x 95 50.86 5577 DBW - 010A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C120S 4 x 120 54.78 6748 DBW - 011 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C150S 4 x 150 60.46 8258 DBW - 012 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C185S 4 x 185 66.98 10259 DBW - 013 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C240S 4 x 240 75.00 13028 DBW - 014 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP004C300S 4 x 300 83.29 16265 DBW - 015 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP005C001S 5 x 1 11.00 146 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 12.13 188 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 14.30 274 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP005C004S 5 x 4 16.71 393 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP005C006S 5 x 6 18.86 535 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP005C010S 5 x 10 24.69 921 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP005C016S 5 x 16 28.10 1290 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP005C025S 5 x 25 33.60 1908 DBW - 07 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP006C1.5S 6 x 1.5 14.48 259 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP006C2.5S 6 x 2.5 16.85 367 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP006C004S 6 x 4 19.48 515 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP007C1.5S 7 x 1.5 14.68 287 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP007C2.5S 7 x 2.5 17.05 407 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP007C004S 7 x 4 19.88 583 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP012C1.5S 12 x 1.5 18.95 459 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP012C2.5S 12 x 2.5 22.07 656 DBW - 02 (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP012C004S 12 x 4 25.97 953 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP018C1.5S 18 x 1.5 22.21 648 DBW - 04A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP018C2.5S 18 x 2.5 26.08 943 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP018C004S 18 x 4 30.60 1369 DBW - 06 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP024C1.5S 24 x 1.5 25.97 854 DBW - 05A (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP024C2.5S 24 x 2.5 30.69 1254 DBW - 06 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP036C1.5S 36 x 1.5 29.73 1195 DBW - 06 SP (UN)
RCBS06TRUARP036C2.5S 36 x 2.5 35.31 1777 DBW - 08 (UN)
• DBW – Weather proof series
POLYCAB H07RN8-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Electrical Characteristics

POLYCAB H07RN-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Product Code
Construction
n x mm²
Class of
Conductor
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUARC001C1.5S 1 x 1.5 30/0.2 5.85 44 -
RCBS06TRUARC001C2.5S 1 x 2.5 50/0.2 6.41 72 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C004S 1 x 4 56/0.3 7.56 99 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C006S 1 x 6 84/0.3 8.33 128 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C010S 1 x 10 80/0.4 10.08 197 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C016S 1 x 16 126/0.4 11.32 270 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C025S 1 x 25 196/0.4 13.18 388 DBW-01S(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C035S 1 x 35 276/0.4 14.78 514 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C050S 1 x 50 396/0.4 17.07 710 DBW-02(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C070S 1 x 70 360/0.5 19.21 953 DBW-03 SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C095S 1 x 95 484/0.5 21.74 1252 DBW-03 SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C120S 1 x 120 608/0.5 23.65 1531 DBW-04 A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C150S 1 x 150 750/0.5 26.01 1871 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C185S 1 x 185 925/0.5 28.54 2281 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C240S 1 x 240 1210/0.5 31.63 2902 DBW-06SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C300S 1 x 300 1527/0.5 34.67 3587 DBW-07SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C400S 1 x 400 2036/0.5 38.92 4672 DBW-08(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C500S 1 x 500 2530/0.5 42.67 6559 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC001C630S 1 x 630 3180/0.5 46.34 7988 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C001S 2 x 1 32/0.2 8.38 101 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 30/0.2 8.70 108 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 50/0.2 10.22 152 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C004S 2 x 4 56/0.3 12.72 257 DBW-01S(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C006S 2 x 6 84/0.3 14.27 337 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C010S 2 x 10 80/0.4 19.16 601 DBW-03SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C016S 2 x 16 126/0.4 21.64 809 DBW-03SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC002C025S 2 x 25 196/0.4 25.57 1164 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C001S 3 x 1 32/0.2 9.04 121 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 30/0.2 9.35 128 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 50/0.2 10.97 181 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C004S 3 x 4 56/0.3 13.65 312 DBW-01S(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C006S 3 x 6 84/0.3 15.29 413 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C010S 3 x 10 80/0.4 20.59 738 DBW-03SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C016S 3 x 16 126/0.4 23.24 1004 DBW-04A(UN)

Conductor
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS06TRUARC003C120S 3 x 120 608/0.5 49.33 5540 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C150S 3 x 150 750/0.5 54.36 6772 DBW-011SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C185S 3 x 185 925/0.5 59.75 8258 DBW-012(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C240S 3 x 240 1210/0.5 67.40 10646 DBW-013(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC003C300S 3 x 300 1527/0.5 74.74 13255 DBW-014(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C001S 4 x 1 32/0.2 9.99 150 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 30/0.2 10.29 156 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 50/0.2 12.06 222 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C004S 4 x 4 56/0.3 15.03 387 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C006S 4 x 6 84/0.3 17.03 522 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C010S 4 x 10 80/0.4 22.48 905 DBW-04A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C016S 4 x 16 126/0.4 25.39 1241 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C025S 4 x 25 196/0.4 30.43 1834 DBW-06SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C035S 4 x 35 276/0.4 33.91 2396 DBW-07SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C050S 4 x 50 396/0.4 39.30 3305 DBW-08(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C070S 4 x 70 360/0.5 44.32 4416 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C095S 4 x 95 484/0.5 50.86 5871 DBW-010A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C120S 4 x 120 608/0.5 54.72 7062 DBW-011SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C150S 4 x 150 750/0.5 60.46 8661 DBW-012(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C185S 4 x 185 925/0.5 66.60 10590 DBW-013(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C240S 4 x 240 1210/0.5 75.00 13636 DBW-014(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC004C300S 4 x 300 1527/0.5 83.29 17010 DBW-015(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 30/0.2 11.29 165 DBW-01SS(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 50/0.2 13.41 241 DBW-01S(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C004S 5 x 4 56/0.3 16.71 418 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C006S 5 x 6 84/0.3 18.86 566 DBW-02(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C010S 5 x 10 80/0.4 24.69 979 DBW-04A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C016S 5 x 16 126/0.4 28.10 1362 DBW-05A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC005C025S 5 x 25 196/0.4 33.60 2006 DBW-07SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC007C1.5S 7 x 1.5 30/0.2 14.75 294 DBW-01A(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC007C2.5S 7 x 2.5 50/0.2 17.24 407 DBW-02(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC012C1.5S 12 x 1.5 30/0.2 17.65 405 DBW-02(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC012C2.5S 12 x 2.5 50/0.2 21.43 601 DBW-03SP(UN)
RCBS06TRUARC019C1.5S 19 x 1.5 30/0.2 22.44 664 DBW-04A(UN)
• DBW – Weather proof Series
POLYCAB H07RN-F BS EN 50525-2-21 MC
Rubber Cable, 450/750 V AC
Electrical Characteristics